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Session : 2018-2019

S. No.
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Roll Nos.

18/49004

18/49005

18/49011

18/49014

18/49016

18/49017

18/49018

18/49019

18/49020

18/49022

18/49023

18/49025

18/49026

18/49027

18/49029

18/49030

18/49031

18/49032

18/49034

18/49035

18/49036

18/49040

18/49041

18/49042

Shivaiji College (University of Delhi)

Internal Assessment >> Internal Assessment Record

Internal Assessment Marks!

Course Name: Subject:
v B. A (Programme) | v 72182801 - ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
Section:
v Section A v
Show

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT RECORD

Exam. Roll Nos. Student's Name ::\:signment fI:(I)ass Test Th.+Tut ;\ttendance
- BHAUMIK CHAUHAN 8 10 41/54 [76%)] 3
- KANCHANDEEP 7 10 47154 [87%] 5
- SUSHMA 0 0 2/54 [4%] 0
- PRAJAS SHARMA 8 10 43/54 [80%)] 4
- TUSHAR SOLANKI 8 10 42/54 [78%)] 3
-— HEMANG ATAL 8 10 13/54 [24%)] 0
- LAVESH KUMAR 7 10 19/54 [35%] 0
AASHNA SETIA 7 10 17/54[31%] 0
---- SONAM 8 10 43/54 [80%)] 4
- RAJKUMAR 8 10 43/54 [80%] 4
- SARTHAK DHAWAN 8 10 46/54 [85%] 5
- ARUN 7 10 17/54 [31%] 0
- AVINASH KUMAR OJHA 7 10 43/54 [80%)] 4
- HARIT LAKRA 7 10 42/54 [78%] 3
- PRANJAL CHAUDHARY 7 10 47154 [87%] 5
- HIMANSHU PANDEY 7 10 44/54 [81%)] 4
- PARAS 7 10 47154 [87%] 5
- KESHAV 8 10 47154 [87%] 5
- AMAN KUMAR 8 10 48/54 [89%)] 5
- ASHISH 7 10 46/54 [85%)] 5
- RAMSUNDER 8 10 49/54 [91%)] 5
- SUPRIYA KUMARI 8 10 23/54 [43%] 0
-— AKSHAY 8 10 43/54 [80%)] 4
-— TWINKLE SADANA 8 10 30/54 [56%] 0

http://103.240.91.67/IAssessment/TYUPSubjectwise.asp?strConnldUs=t8307&cboSession=2018-2019&cboCourse=122

Paper(s) Name : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

Teacher's Name : DR. VIRAT

Total

25
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11/26/2018

Course Name : B. A (Programme) |

Session : 2018-2019

S. No. Roll Nos.
25 18/49044
26 18/49046
27 18/49047
28 18/49049
29 18/49051
30 18/49053
31 18/49054
32 18/49057
33 18/49058
34 18/49059
35 18/49061
36 18/49062
37 18/49063
38 18/49065
39 18/49066
40 18/49067
41 18/49068
42 18/49069
43 18/49070
44 18/49071
45 18/49072
46 18/49073
47 18/49075
48 18/49077
49 18/49078
50 18/49079
51 18/49080
52 18/49082
53 18/49083
54 18/49084
55 18/49085
56 18/49087
57 18/49088
58 18/49089

Exam. Roll Nos.

Shivaiji College (University of Delhi)

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT RECORD

Student's Name

NIKHIL MANN

SANTOSH YADAV

VISHAL

ADITYA KATARIA

UMAKANT YADAV

DEEPANSHU

SAURABH

KAMAL PURI

ASHUTOSH SWAMI

ANKIT SINGH

AJENDER

GAUTAM KUMAR

GAURAV DHIR

ATUL DABAS

NITESH TIWARI

ANKIT

ADARSH CHHIKARA

SWEETY

ABHISHEK SHARMA

AMAR BHARTI

PRINCE KUMAR

ASHISH KRISHNA

PUSHPLATA

ROSHNI KUMARI

URMIL

SHEETAL SINGH

VISHAV PRATAP SINGH

TINKU JANGRAL

DIKSHITA CHOUDHARY

PREETI GUPTA

SHAHNAJ

ABHISHEK KUMAR

RAJESH KUMAR

AKSHEY KUMAR

Assignment
10

Paper(s) Name : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

Class Test
10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Teacher's Name : DR. VIRAT

Th.+Tut

29/54 [54%)
42/54 [78%)]
47/54 [87%)]
48/54 [89%)]
49/54 [91%]
50/54 [93%]
42/54 [78%)]
47/54 [87%]
43/54 [80%)]
48/54 [89%)]
47/54 [87%]
24/54 [44%)
37/54 [69%]
41/54 [76%)]
29/42 [69%)
47/54 [87%)]
47/54 [87%)]
45/54 [83%)]
44/54 [81%)]
14/54 [26%]
50/54 [93%]
40/54 [74%)]
45/54 [83%)]
45/54 [83%)]
48/54 [89%)]
31/54 [57%]
48/54 [89%)]
49/54 [91%]
14/41 [34%]
48/54 [89%)]
49/54 [91%)]
47/54 [87%)]
8/42 [19%]

47/54 [87%)]

http://103.240.91.67/IAssessment/TYUPSubjectwise.asp?strConnldUs=t8307&cboSession=2018-2019&cboCourse=122

Attendance
5

Total

25
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Course Name : B. A (Programme) |

Session : 2018-2019

S. No.

59
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76

77

78

79

80

81
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84

85
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88
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91
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Roll Nos.

18/49090

18/49091

18/49092

18/49093

18/49096

18/49098

18/49099

18/49100

18/49101

18/49102

18/49103

18/49105

18/49108

18/49109

18/49110

18/49112

18/49113

18/49114

18/49115

18/49119

18/49124

18/49125

18/49126

18/49128

18/49131

18/49134

18/49136

18/49138

18/49139

18/49140

18/49141

18/49145

18/49146

18/49147

Exam. Roll Nos.

Shivaiji College (University of Delhi)

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT RECORD

Student's Name

PAWAN KUMAR

ROUNAK SHARMA

NORBU SANGMO

ROSHAN KUMAR SAH

KOMAL

HARSHVARDHAN JOSHI

MEENAKSHI

NAVNEET

KARAN

SHRADHA DUBEY

KUNAL

SURAJ KUMAR

ARPIT SINGHAL

RITESH

PRIYA THUKRAL

DEEPESH NAILWAL

MOHD TALIM

SANGEETA

NITIN KUMAR

NANCY NAIN

SONIA

ROOPAL

MEGHA SHARMA

GULSHAN

MITANSHU SHOKEEN

ABHIYANK CHAUDHARY

AYUSHI KHANDELWAL

CHANDER PRAKASH SINGH

CHETNA

RITIK KUMAR

GAURAV SINGH

AJEET

SIDDHARTH DHIRA

MANISHA

Assignment
10

8.5

7.5

9.5

8.5

7.5

6.5

Paper(s) Name : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

Class Test
10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Teacher's Name : DR. VIRAT

Th.+Tut

37/54 [69%]
26/58 [45%)
27/58 [47%)
32/58 [55%]
27/40 [68%]
17140 [43%)]
21/40 [53%]
8/40 [20%]

28/40 [70%]
36/40 [90%]
35/40 [88%]
13/40 [33%]
14/40 [35%]
27/40 [68%]
10/40 [25%]
8/40 [20%]

14/40 [35%]
34/40 [85%)
10/40 [25%]
33/40 [83%]
25/40 [63%]
26/40 [65%]
29/40 [73%]
29/40 [73%]
13/40 [33%]
10/40 [25%]
29/40 [73%)
16/40 [40%]
11/40 [28%]
33/40 [83%]
7140 [18%)

31/40 [78%]
22/40 [55%)

28/40 [70%]

http://103.240.91.67/IAssessment/TYUPSubjectwise.asp?strConnldUs=t8307&cboSession=2018-2019&cboCourse=122

Attendance
5

Total

25
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19

18
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21
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19

18
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24
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24
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17
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17
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Course Name : B. A (Programme) |

Session : 2018-2019

S. No. Roll Nos.
93 18/49148
94 18/49149
95 18/49150
96 18/49151
97 18/49153
98 18/49155
99 18/49156
100 18/49157
101 18/49158
102 18/49159

103 18/49160

104 18/49161

105 18/49163

106 18/49164

107 18/49165

108 18/49167

109 18/49168

110 18/49170
M1 18/49171
112 18/49172
113 18/49173
114 18/49174
115 18/49176
116 18/49177
117 18/49179
118 18/49180
119 18/49181

120 18/49183

121 18/49184

122 18/49185

123 18/49186

124 18/49187

125 18/49188

126 18/49189

Exam. Roll Nos.

Shivaiji College (University of Delhi)

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT RECORD

Student's Name

KARISHMA

SAHIL

SANDEEP

ANSHU

MUNAWWAR ALI

POOJA MEENA

HIMANSHU

SONAM KUMARI

SHUBHAM GAUTAM

SHUBHANJALI

ANKIT KUMAR MOHANE

HARISH SINGH NEGI

VINEET AHIRWAR

AMAN CHHIKARA

RONAK BAGRI

DEEPAK KUMAR

ANNU VERMA

ABHISHEK SINGH

VIKAS KUMAR

PRAVEEN

KANNUPRIYA SHARMA

ABHISHEK PANWAR

AMIT VERMA

SHIVANGI

NITISH KUMAR

VINEET GOEL

HIMANSHU RATHORE

SAGAR RATHORE

STANZIN TSONDUE

SHEKHAR KUMAR

RITIK SHARMA

POONAM

MONU KUMAR

JHANAVI GUPTA

Assignment
10

7.5

7.5

7.5

8.5

8.5

Paper(s) Name : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

Class Test
10

10

10

10

10

10

10

0

10

10

10

0

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Teacher's Name : DR. VIRAT

Th.+Tut

32/40 [80%]
31/40 [78%]
20/40 [50%]
9/40 [23%]

31/40 [78%]
32/40 [80%]
29/40 [73%]
18/40 [45%]
15/40 [38%]
34/40 [85%)
27/40 [68%)
22/40 [55%)
15/40 [38%]
19/40 [48%]
32/40 [80%]
22/40 [55%)
20/40 [50%]
12/40 [30%]
8/40 [20%]

28/40 [70%]
12/40 [30%]
8/40 [20%]

11/40 [28%]
28/40 [70%]
34/40 [85%]
10/40 [25%]
8/31 [26%]

15/40 [38%]
9/40 [23%)

27/40 [68%)
17/40 [43%]
32/40 [80%]
29/40 [73%)

27/40 [68%]

http://103.240.91.67/IAssessment/TYUPSubjectwise.asp?strConnldUs=t8307&cboSession=2018-2019&cboCourse=122

Attendance
5

Total

25

22

19

17

17

17

24

2

18

17

22

17

17

17

24

18

17

20

19

16

21

23

18

18

15

17

18

22

21

20

417



11/26/2018

Course Name : B. A (Programme) |

Session : 2018-2019

S. No. Roll Nos.
127 18/49191
128 18/49192
129 18/49193
130 18/49194
131 18/49195

132 18/49196

133 18/49197

134 18/49198

135 18/49199

136 18/49200

137 18/49201

138 18/49202

139 18/49203

140 18/49205

141 18/49206

142 18/49207

143 18/49208

144 18/49210
145 18/49212
146 18/49214
147 18/49215
148 18/49218
149 18/49219
150 18/49220
151 18/49221
152 18/49222
153 18/49224
154 18/49226
155 18/49227

156 18/49228

157 18/49229

158 18/49230

159 18/49231

160 18/49232

Exam. Roll Nos.

Shivaiji College (University of Delhi)

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT RECORD

Student's Name

NEHA DRALL

ISHA

MOHIT YADAV

AMEY TIWARI

DAKSH SHOKEEN

MAHIMA CHUPHAL

ROHIT TYAGI

ADITYA YADAV

MANISH KUMAR

MOHD VARIS

SALMAN

KUNAL SHARMA

RAHUL YADAV

AKHIL MAAN

PARDEEP KUMAR

HEMANT KUMAR

SAURABH

ISHWAR TIGGA

MOHIT

ARUN KUMAR

HUJEFA KHAN

SUMIT

HOZEF CHISHTY

ANURAG CHAUDHARY

PRADUMN YADAV

CHIRAG

MD SAKIB

ABHISHEK KUMAR

ANISHA PANDEY

NITISH RAWAL

RAHUL

MANIK GUPTA

LASHIKA GUPTA

YASHWANT CHAUHAN

Assignment
10

8.5

9.5
8.5

7.5

9.5

5.5

6.5

8.5

Paper(s) Name : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

Class Test
10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Teacher's Name : DR. VIRAT

Th.+Tut

29/40 [73%]
12/40 [30%]
23/40 [58%]
15/40 [38%]
13/40 [33%]
25/40 [63%]
8/40 [20%]
11/40 [28%]
12/40 [30%]
33/39 [85%]
21/39 [54%)
25/39 [64%]
8/39 [21%]
12/38 [32%]
15/38 [39%]
33/38 [87%]
38/38 [100%]
15/38 [39%]
17/38 [45%]
11/38 [29%]
8/38 [21%]
31/38 [82%]
9/38 [24%]
8/38 [21%]
11/38 [29%]
21/38 [55%]
15/38 [39%]
23/33 [70%]
27/38 [71%]
34/38 [89%]
33/36 [92%]
8/36 [22%]
33/36 [92%]

25/36 [69%]

http://103.240.91.67/IAssessment/TYUPSubjectwise.asp?strConnldUs=t8307&cboSession=2018-2019&cboCourse=122

Attendance
5

Total

25

19

19

18

19

15

18

24

15

18

17

20

19

23

25

16

18

22

15

20

16

20

20

22

24

24

19

5/7



11/26/2018

Course Name : B. A (Programme) |

Session : 2018-2019

S. No. Roll Nos.
161 18/49233
162 18/49234
163 18/49235
164 18/49237
165 18/49238

166 18/49239

167 18/49241

168 18/49242

169 18/49244

170 18/49245

171 18/49246

172 18/49248

173 18/49249

174 18/49250

175 18/49251

176 18/49252

177 18/49253

178 18/49254
179 18/49255
180 18/49256
181 18/49258
182 18/49259

183 18/49260

184 18/49261

185 18/49262

186 18/49264

187 18/49265

188 18/49266

189 18/49267

190 18/49269

191 18/49270

192 18/49272

193 18/49273

194 18/49274

Exam. Roll Nos.

Shivaiji College (University of Delhi)

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT RECORD

Student's Name

GULSHAN KUMAR

PARSURAM

RAJENDRA

ISHA

AJAY SHARMA

PARSHU RAM

TARUN

RAGHAV SINGH RATHORE

JAINAB

AAYUSH KUMAR

MOHINI

NEHA

NITIN BHARDWAJ

GOURAV

ROHIT PAWAR

VAIBHAV KUMAR

SHAILESH MURARI

LATA RAWAT

EKTA

ANU MALIK

VIBHA MISHRA

SIMRAN

KIRTI

SUDHANSHU

RAJENDER LAL

YUKTI

RISHI RAJ CHOUDHARY

VINAY KUMAR

ASHISH TYAGI

PEMA KHANDU

MAYANK YADAV

KOMAL

MANSI

VISHU

Assignment
10

7.5
8
6
9.5

6.5

7.5
6.5
9.5

8.5

7.5

Paper(s) Name : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

Class Test
10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Teacher's Name : DR. VIRAT

Th.+Tut

26/36 [72%]
30/36 [83%]
23/36 [64%]
9/36 [25%]
26/36 [72%]
28/36 [78%]
22/36 [61%]
20/36 [56%]
16/36 [44%]
32/36 [89%]
18/36 [50%]
28/36 [78%]
7/36 [19%]
6/36 [17%]
29/36 [81%]
17/36 [47%]
10/36 [28%]
22/32 [69%]
26/32 [81%]
5/32 [16%]
6/32 [19%]
24/32 [75%)
6/32 [19%]
21/32 [66%]
4/32 [13%]
23/31 [74%]
9/31 [29%]
23/30 [77%]
20/30 [67%]
17/30 [57%]
6/30 [20%]
18/30 [60%]
3/30 [10%]

19/30 [63%]

http://103.240.91.67/IAssessment/TYUPSubjectwise.asp?strConnldUs=t8307&cboSession=2018-2019&cboCourse=122

Attendance
5

Total

25

20

22

16

20

19

18

18

17

20

24

19

21

22

16

16

20

22

19

21

16

17

17

21

15

21

17

15

19

16

6/7
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Course Name : B. A (Programme) |

Session : 2018-2019

S. No.

195

196

197

198

199

200

Roll Nos.

18/49275

18/49276

18/49277

18/49278

18/49279

18/49280

Exam. Roll Nos.

Shivaiji College (University of Delhi)

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT RECORD

Student's Name

NIKHIL DABAS
JATIN

RAVI

SRISHTI CHHOKAR
ISHWAR YADAV

HRITHIK KHARI

Assignment
10

8.5

Print Record

End of Record

Paper(s) Name : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

Class Test
10

10

10

10

10

0

10

Teacher's Name : DR. VIRAT

Th.+Tut

21/30 [70%]
10/30 [33%]
21/30 [70%]
10/30 [33%]
6/30 [20%]

12/30 [40%]

http://103.240.91.67/IAssessment/TYUPSubjectwise.asp?strConnldUs=t8307&cboSession=2018-2019&cboCourse=122

Attendance
5

Total
25

21

19

21

20

0

13

717
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